tagsracing Harness Racing Calculated Sectionals
.om.au

Launceston Sunday, 3 April 2016

Copyright© 2015 Tasracing Pty Ltd. All rights reserved

?n Disclaimer.
Tasracing Pty Ltd and P J Data accepts no responsibility for the completeness or accuracy of any of the
. information contained herein, and makes no representations about its suitability for any particular
tasraC|ng purpose. Users should make their own judgements about those matters and/or seek independent advice.
com au You assume all risks associated with use of the data provided on this page.



tasracing
.com.au

Sectional information

Launceston

Sunday, 3 April 2016

Race No. 1

2 10
39
4 5
5 6
6 7
7 1
8 8

Distance 2200m

Overall Time
margin (m) |dt |dth

DENZA DOOZY
KWIATKOWSKI
KEN TWO STARS
IMPASSABLE
PLATINUM BELLE
GLENENISE

KARALTA BOOMER

TIMELY SOVEREIGN

SAFARI BELLE

3.9
4.4
7.3
9.2
10.9
11.4

79.6

15
21.5

16

10.5

5.5

o o o o

2:47.30
2:47.37
2:47.59
2:47.62
2:47.84
2:47.98
2:48.10
2:48.14

2:53.15

800m-| Last 400m
400m

29.49s 28.78s
29.64s 29.44s
29.01s 29.47s
28.79s 29.25s
29.64s 29.02s
29.68s 29.64s
29.91s 30.20s
29.97s 29.39s
30.94s 33.85s

Race No.

Distance 1680m

Overall Time 800m-| Last 400m
margin (m) |dt Wldth 400m

4
2 8
3 9
4 1
5 11
6 7
7 5
8 6
9 2

10 3

11 12

12 10

CODE BLACK

EL MAJOR

FLESHING

OUR MAXICAM

BUSTED

METRO MOUSE

CARDINAL FINN

RIVERLEGIRL

AUGURAL

UDONTGETME

REALLY FIESTY

THIRLSTANE KING

1.2

7.4

9.2

9.7

14.2

16.3

22.5

23.9

26.5

27.4

28

11.5

19

6.5

23.5

32

13.5

25

16.5

27

2:04.40

2:04.49

2:04.93

2:05.06

2:05.10

2:05.42

2:05.57

2:06.01

2:06.11

2:06.30

2:06.37

2:06.41

29.20s 28.70s
29.41s 27.75s
28.04s 29.02s
29.24s 28.86s
28.98s 27.93s
29.21s 29.43s
29.24s 29.19s
28.80s 28.41s
29.64s 29.02s
29.49s 28.52s
29.31s 29.37s
28.81s 29.17s

Race No.

Distance 2200m

Overall Time 800m-| Last 400m
margin (m) |dt Wldth 400m

7

2 4
3 11
4 9
5 1
6 8
7 2
8 5
9 3
10 12

=

tasracing

.cOm.au

RYLEY MAJOR
FUTURE PROMISES
ONE MANS PASS
LACONIC JAMANE
ART EDITION
FAITHFUL JET
CEMENTO RAPIDO
SIR DASHER DEE
ISUNDULA ARTIST

INGLIS

Disclaimer.

5.1

10.9

14.7

15.4

18.1

18.4

18.8

19.2

64.8

17.5

12

10

15

2.5

7.5

21.5

31

2:46.80

2:47.15

2:47.56

2:47.82

2:47.87

2:48.06

2:48.08

2:48.11

2:48.13

2:51.30

30.10s 27.80s
30.07s 27.84s
29.21s 28.21s
30.07s 28.02s
30.08s 28.21s
30.11s 28.02s
30.18s 28.87s
30.17s 28.55s
29.75s 27.99s
31.87s 28.48s

Tasracing Pty Ltd and P J Data accepts no responsibility for the completeness or accuracy of any of the

information contained herein, and makes no representations about its suitability for any particular
purpose. Users should make their own judgements about those matters and/or seek independent advice.
You assume all risks associated with use of the data provided on this page.



€ ) Sectional information Launceston
tasracing Sunday, 3 April 2016
.com. au
Race No. Distance 2200m

Overall Time 800m-| Last 400m
margin (m) |dt Wldth 400m

5

2 6

3 10

4 8

5 1

6 4

7 3

8 7

9 1

10 9
11 12

BLACK SADDLE

BERTILS DELIGHT

BISPING

WILLBE DOC

SIGN NO MORE

RED SUN BLISS

RAINBOW PHOENIX

MASTER CHARLIE

MULTIPLE CHOICE

UNION FORCE

THE BADLANDS

0.8

15

9.3

9.6

11

13.8

15.9

26.5

30.6

33.9

15.5

11

10

9.5

6.5

5.5

21

15.5

20

2:47.50

2:47.56

2:47.61

2:48.18

2:48.20

2:48.30

2:48.50

2:48.66

2:49.43

2:49.73

2:49.97

29.75s

29.49s

29.38s

30.26s

29.25s

29.83s

30.16s

29.93s

30.18s

29.59s

29.19s

29.10s

28.43s

28.92s

28.69s

29.76s

29.50s

29.45s

28.69s

30.77s

30.53s

30.84s

Race No.

Distance 2200m

Overall Time 800m-| Last 400m
margin (m) |dt Wldth 400m

=

tasracing

.cOm.au

Disclaimer.

10 SAPPHIRE SWAYZE 2:42.40 28.17s 27.74s
2 8 JARUZELSKI LEIS 0.4 9.5 2:42.43 29.13s 27.42s
3 9 QUEENS ADVOCATE 4.5 4.5 2:42.72 28.82s 28.38s
4 5 MACHO COMACHO 5.2 0 2:42.77 29.01s 28.57s
5 4 BLACK CENTURIAN 11 4.5 2:43.18 29.18s 28.48s
6 12 REGALSTRIDE 16 22.5 2:43.53 28.22s 28.52s
7 11 TRULY BLISSFULL 21.5 15.5 2:43.92 29.18s 28.45s
8 3 DELIVERTHEGOODS 29.6 15.5 2:44.49 29.19s 29.02s
9 2 DODGERMEMATE 84.9 9.5 2:48.39 29.22s 33.37s
Race No. Distance 2200m
N 1 0 5
margin (m) § width] Width 400m
4 TISU TOOTA 2:48.90 29.60s 30.20s
2 9 PACIFIC SOUL 3.2 17 2:49.14 29.53s 29.23s
3 8 MELPARK MAESTRO 4.9 8 2:49.27 29.60s 29.97s
4 10 RAJAH WEALTH 5.5 11.5 2:49.32 29.23s 30.12s
5 3 BRAEMOOR 7 5 2:49.43 29.67s 30.28s
6 5 CATS AND DOGS 8.2 3.5 2:49.52 29.56s 30.59s
7 6 PUSHKIN 8.3 16.5 2:49.53 29.23s 29.96s
8 1 OUR ARCHANGEL 8.6 9.5 2:49.55 29.71s 30.02s
9 7 SKY TOWER 9.2 12.5 2:49.59 29.68s 29.88s
10 2 KEAYANG RUSTLER 10.6 14 2:49.70 29.72s 29.83s

Tasracing Pty Ltd and P J Data accepts no responsibility for the completeness or accuracy of any of the

information contained herein, and makes no representations about its suitability for any particular
purpose. Users should make their own judgements about those matters and/or seek independent advice.
You assume all risks associated with use of the data provided on this page.



€ ) Sectional information Launceston

tasracmg Sunday, 3 April 2016
.com. au
Race No. Distance 2200m
Overall Time 800m-| Last 400m
margin (m) |dt Wldth 400m

BLACKJACKHANOVER 2:44.90 30.03s 29.70s

2 6 ONEMORELAUGH 9.1 16 2 1 2:45.58 29.02s 30.26s

3 7 BAROOGA BUSTER 12.4 21 2 2 2:45.82 28.80s 30.36s

4 1 DEVIL OF TYNE 15.6 5.5 0 0 2:46.06 30.96s 29.60s

5 4 KYLEASHA 17.1 11.5 1 1 2:46.17 30.03s 30.19s

6 8 MY GREEK MATE 20.7 10 0 2 2:46.44 30.40s 30.20s

7 3 XBOLT 44.2 7 1 0 2:48.18 30.45s 32.13s

8 2 THREEPENNYOPERA 88.7 0 0 0 2:51.49 32.22s 34.21s

-~ Disclaimer
Tasracing Pty Ltd and P J Data accepts no responsibility for the completeness or accuracy of any of the

. information contained herein, and makes no representations about its suitability for any particular
tasraC|ng purpose. Users should make their own judgements about those matters and/or seek independent advice.
com au You assume all risks associated with use of the data provided on this page.



