

Harness Racing Calculated Sectionals

Launceston Sunday, 3 April 2016

Copyright © 2015 Tasracing Pty Ltd. All rights reserved



Disclaimer. Tasracing Pty Ltd and P J Data accepts no responsibility for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information contained herein, and makes no representations about its suitability for any particular purpose. Users should make their own judgements about those matters and/or seek independent advice. You assume all risks associated with use of the data provided on this page. Sectional information

tasracing .com.au

Race No.	1	Distance 2200	m						
Plo	: No	b Horse	Margin (m)	800 margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	800m- 400m	Last 400m
1	3	DENZA DOOZY	0	14	1	1	2:47.30	29.49s	28.78s
2	10	KWIATKOWSKI	1	4	1	1	2:47.37	29.64s	29.44s
3	9	KEN TWO STARS	3.9	15	2	2	2:47.59	29.01s	29.47s
4	5	IMPASSABLE	4.4	21.5	2	3	2:47.62	28.79s	29.25s
5	6	PLATINUM BELLE	7.3	16	0	2	2:47.84	29.64s	29.02s
6	7	GLENENISE	9.2	9	1	0	2:47.98	29.68s	29.64s
7	1	KARALTA BOOMER	10.9	0	0	0	2:48.10	29.91s	30.20s
8	8	TIMELY SOVEREIGN	11.4	10.5	0	0	2:48.14	29.97s	29.39s
9	2	SAFARI BELLE	79.6	5.5	0	0	2:53.15	30.94s	33.85s

Race No. 2

Distance 1680m

Plc	No	Horse	Margin (m)	800 margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	800m- 400m	Last 400m
1	4	CODE BLACK	0	0	0	0	2:04.40	29.20s	28.70s
2	8	EL MAJOR	1.2	11.5	0	1	2:04.49	29.41s	27.75s
3	9	FLESHING	7.4	19	1	2	2:04.93	28.04s	29.02s
4	1	OUR MAXICAM	9.2	6.5	0	0	2:05.06	29.24s	28.86s
5	11	BUSTED	9.7	23.5	1	1	2:05.10	28.98s	27.93s
6	7	METRO MOUSE	14.2	4	1	1	2:05.42	29.21s	29.43s
7	5	CARDINAL FINN	16.3	9	1	1	2:05.57	29.24s	29.19s
8	6	RIVERLEGIRL	22.5	32	1	2	2:06.01	28.80s	28.41s
9	2	AUGURAL	23.9	13.5	1	2	2:06.11	29.64s	29.02s
10	3	UDONTGETME	26.5	25	0	0	2:06.30	29.49s	28.52s
11	12	REALLY FIESTY	27.4	16.5	0	0	2:06.37	29.31s	29.37s
12	10	THIRLSTANE KING	28	27	2	3	2:06.41	28.81s	29.17s

Race No. 3

Distance 2200m

Plc	No	Horse	Margin (m)	800 margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	800m- 400m	Last 400m
1	7	RYLEY MAJOR	0	0	0	0	2:46.80	30.10s	27.80s
2	4	FUTURE PROMISES	5.1	5	0	0	2:47.15	30.07s	27.84s
3	11	ONE MANS PASS	10.9	17.5	1	2	2:47.56	29.21s	28.21s
4	9	LACONIC JAMANE	14.7	12	1	2	2:47.82	30.07s	28.02s
5	1	ART EDITION	15.4	10	0	0	2:47.87	30.08s	28.21s
6	8	FAITHFUL JET	18.1	15	0	0	2:48.06	30.11s	28.02s
7	2	CEMENTO RAPIDO	18.4	2.5	1	1	2:48.08	30.18s	28.87s
8	5	SIR DASHER DEE	18.8	7.5	1	1	2:48.11	30.17s	28.55s
9	3	ISUNDULA ARTIST	19.2	21.5	0	1	2:48.13	29.75s	27.99s
10	12	INGLIS	64.8	31	0	0	2:51.30	31.87s	28.48s



Disclaimer. Tasracing Pty Ltd and P J Data accepts no responsibility for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information contained herein, and makes no representations about its suitability for any particular purpose. Users should make their own judgements about those matters and/or seek independent advice. You assume all risks associated with use of the data provided on this page.

Sectional information

Launceston

tasracing .com.au

Race	No. 4	ŀ	Distance 2200m	ו						
	Pic	No	Horse	Margin (m)	800 margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	800m- 400m	Last 400m
	1	5	BLACK SADDLE	0	2	1	1	2:47.50	29.75s	29.10s
	2	6	BERTILS DELIGHT	0.8	15.5	1	2	2:47.56	29.49s	28.43s
	3	10	BISPING	1.5	11	1	3	2:47.61	29.38s	28.92s
	4	8	WILLBE DOC	9.3	10	0	1	2:48.18	30.26s	28.69s
	5	11	SIGN NO MORE	9.6	9.5	2	2	2:48.20	29.25s	29.76s
	6	4	RED SUN BLISS	11	6.5	1	1	2:48.30	29.83s	29.50s
	7	3	RAINBOW PHOENIX	13.8	5.5	0	0	2:48.50	30.16s	29.45s
	8	7	MASTER CHARLIE	15.9	21	0	0	2:48.66	29.93s	28.69s
	9	1	MULTIPLE CHOICE	26.5	0	0	0	2:49.43	30.18s	30.77s
	10	9	UNION FORCE	30.6	15.5	2	3	2:49.73	29.59s	30.53s
	11	12	THE BADLANDS	33.9	20	3	4	2:49.97	29.19s	30.84s

Race No. 5

Distance 2200m

Plc	No	Horse	Margin (m)	800 margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	800m- 400m	Last 400m
1	10	SAPPHIRE SWAYZE	0	18	2	2	2:42.40	28.17s	27.74s
2	8	JARUZELSKI LEIS	0.4	9.5	0	0	2:42.43	29.13s	27.42s
3	9	QUEENS ADVOCATE	4.5	4.5	1	1	2:42.72	28.82s	28.38s
4	5	МАСНО СОМАСНО	5.2	0	0	0	2:42.77	29.01s	28.57s
5	4	BLACK CENTURIAN	11	4.5	0	0	2:43.18	29.18s	28.48s
6	12	REGAL STRIDE	16	22.5	2	2	2:43.53	28.22s	28.52s
7	11	TRULY BLISSFULL	21.5	15.5	0	0	2:43.92	29.18s	28.45s
8	3	DELIVERTHEGOODS	29.6	15.5	1	1	2:44.49	29.19s	29.02s
9	2	DODGERMEMATE	84.9	9.5	1	1	2:48.39	29.22s	33.37s

Race No. 6 Distance 2200m

Plc	No	Horse	Margin (m)	800 margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	800m- 400m	Last 400m
1	4	TISU TOOTA	0	0	0	0	2:48.90	29.60s	30.20s
2	9	PACIFIC SOUL	3.2	17	1	2	2:49.14	29.53s	29.23s
3	8	MELPARK MAESTRO	4.9	8	1	1	2:49.27	29.60s	29.97s
4	10	RAJAH WEALTH	5.5	11.5	2	2	2:49.32	29.23s	30.12s
5	3	BRAEMOOR	7	5	0	0	2:49.43	29.67s	30.28s
6	5	CATS AND DOGS	8.2	3.5	1	1	2:49.52	29.56s	30.59s
7	6	PUSHKIN	8.3	16.5	2	2	2:49.53	29.23s	29.96s
8	1	OUR ARCHANGEL	8.6	9.5	0	0	2:49.55	29.71s	30.02s
9	7	SKY TOWER	9.2	12.5	1	1	2:49.59	29.68s	29.88s
10	2	KEAYANG RUSTLER	10.6	14	0	0	2:49.70	29.72s	29.83s



Disclaimer.

Tasracing Pty Ltd and P J Data accepts no responsibility for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information contained herein, and makes no representations about its suitability for any particular purpose. Users should make their own judgements about those matters and/or seek independent advice. You assume all risks associated with use of the data provided on this page.

Sectional information

Launceston



Distance 2200m

NO.	/	Distance 220011							
Plc	No	Horse	Margin (m)	800 margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	800m- 400m	Last 400m
1	5	BLACKJACKHANOVER	0	1	1	0	2:44.90	30.03s	29.70s
2	6	ONEMORELAUGH	9.1	16	2	1	2:45.58	29.02s	30.26s
3	7	BAROOGA BUSTER	12.4	21	2	2	2:45.82	28.80s	30.36s
4	1	DEVIL OF TYNE	15.6	5.5	0	0	2:46.06	30.96s	29.60s
5	4	KYLEASHA	17.1	11.5	1	1	2:46.17	30.03s	30.19s
6	8	MY GREEK MATE	20.7	10	0	2	2:46.44	30.40s	30.20s
7	3	XBOLT	44.2	7	1	0	2:48.18	30.45s	32.13s
8	2	THREEPENNYOPERA	88.7	0	0	0	2:51.49	32.22s	34.21s



Disclaimer. Tasracing Pty Ltd and P J Data accepts no responsibility for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information contained herein, and makes no representations about its suitability for any particular purpose. Users should make their own judgements about those matters and/or seek independent advice. You assume all risks associated with use of the data provided on this page.